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blokis kedeli (100-200-250 mm)

rkina-betoni (kolona,diafragma)

rigeli (sigane-400 mm simaRle-500 mm)

Saxtis aRmniSvneli

Weris simaRle

eqsplikacia

TabaSir-muyaos fila

Zowis quCa #2;

s/k 01.14.01.008.095

F

5.3 m2

23.0 m227.1 m2

7.6 m2

60.4 m2

19.7 m2

W

290 160
23

0

56

90
16

0

16
0

16
0

16
0

160200

50 222

83

50 385 283

93 83

1,
00

8

283

92
0

65
5

69
5

21
5

315

15
0

218

286

26
5

355

21
8

1,
05

0
689

67
0

344

360

42
5

325

23
0

46
0

121

95

597 50

8393

385

1,
16

9

28.7 m2

45.3 m2

4.0 m22.5 m2

6.0 m2

Living Room

Bedroom Bedroom

WC

Hall

Balcony Balcony

Balcony

Terrace

Terrace

Wardrobe

417 315

bina #61

sarTuli 8

moWimuli iatakidan Weramde: 2.92 m.
remontis Semdeg: 2.82 m.

moWimuli iatakidan rigelamde: 2.60 m.
remontis Semdeg: 2.50 m.

145.9+86.5=232.4

ORD-2B-N/N/E/E


